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Red Division

He Hate Me D4

Hoarder

Maulers D8

The Almighty K-Gregorians

Blue Division

125dynasty7spotMike
Drifting at Sea 8

Zuccini Bandits

Who Dey & The Blowfish

White Division

Lunatic Fringe 10

LLUA APWAOAOT nosflx renewed
Salamanders 7

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IlI

Total Points

He Hate Me D4

Maulers D8

Lunatic Fringe 10

Hoarder

Zuccini Bandits

LLUA APWAOAOT nosflx renewed
Drifting at Sea 8
125dynasty7spotMike

The Almighty K-Gregorians
Salamanders 7

Who Dey & The Blowfish
Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IlI

w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 391.10
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 361.35
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 376.35
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 322.15
w L T PCT DIV PF
3 0 O 1.000 3-0 328.45
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 335.60
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 348.95
0 3 0 0.000 0-3 291.55
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 374.05
2 1 0 0.667 2-1 335.85
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 316.40
1 2 0 0.333 1-2 276.80
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376.35
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PA
444.05
349.15
298.05
359.70

PA
315.45
319.85
297.35
371.90

PA
338.95
310.25
340.55
313.35

PTS
391.10
361.35
376.35
322.15

PTS
328.45
335.60
348.95
291.55

PTS
374.05
335.85
316.40
276.80

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The SuperFlex Experiment Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Wed Sep 25 3:05am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



